 DATASHEET
W
A
T
E
R
 L
E

L-S
C
.V
3
.0
1
0
5
2
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue Number Product Description
6600 EL-SC-1 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 1m
6605 EL-SC-3 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 3m
6610 EL-SC-5 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 5m
6615 EL-SC-10 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 10m
6620 EL-SC-15 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 15m
6625 EL-SC-20 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 20m
6630 EL-SC-25 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 25m
6635 EL-SC-30 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 30m
Note: Bespoke lengths available to special order
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
Catalogue Number Product Description
6124 Eco-1 EcoLeak Eco-1 Single zone alarm - 230Vac
6125 Eco-6 EcoLeak Eco-6 Six zone alarm Panel - 230Vac
6050 EL-LC-3 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 3m
6055 EL-LC-5 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 5m
6060 EL-LC-10 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 10m
6065 EL-LC-20 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 20m
6075 EL-LC-30 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 30m
6080 EL-LC-50 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 50m
Important: All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should
independently evaluate the suitability of each product for their application.
Important: All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should
independently evaluate the suitability of each product for their application.